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V100
ICE CRUSHER

Magnetic Control safety system
Crushes up to 360kg/h of ice
/ 360kg/h di ghiaccio tritato

High-performance ice crusher 
Made entirely from stainless steel
/ Struttura completamente in acciaio inox

Voltage / Alimentazione

Power / Motore

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

Net weight / Peso netto

Gross weight / Peso lordo

Dimensions

220-240V • 50-60 hz 

300 W 

68 rpm

15,5 kg

16,8 kg

240 x 340 x 470h mm

Technical data Features

Note: Additional voltage models available. 

UP TO 6 KG OF ICE
A MINUTE

It is designed to work in 
all safety for the operator 
thanks to the double 
automatic shut-off system, 
which activates upon lifting 
the lid or upon removing 
the crushed ice tray.


